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Figure Skating – Gay Games GDL 2023 
 
 

Event Placement Name Country 

MEN'S OPEN PAIRS SILVER Gold Johnny Manzon-Santos/Alan Lessik USA/GERMANY 

MEN'S PLATINUM FREEDANCE Gold Stephen Kucera USA 

WOMEN'S SPOTLIGHT GOLD 31 Gold Stephanie Kazior USA 

MEN'S SPOTLIGHT PLATINUM Gold Georg Kling SWITZERLAND 

WOMEN'S SPOTLIGHT PLATINUM Gold Jill Ahlbrecht USA 

WOMEN' ARTISTIC BRONZE Silver Chris Giles AUSTRALIA 

WOMEN' ARTISTIC BRONZE Gold Hortensia Morales Arce MEXICO 

MEN'S ARTISTIC PLATINUM Gold Edward van Campen USA 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC GOLD 52-54 Silver Roland Jarquio USA 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC GOLD 52-54 Gold Beth Woronoff MEXICO 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC GOLD 41-44 Gold Tam Bui USA 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC GOLD 41-44 Gold Michelle Quesnel Herrera MEXICO 

MEN'S ARTISTIC SILVER 76 Gold Dowager Corbett USA 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC SILVER Gold Laura Moore USA 

OPEN GENDER ARTISTIC SILVER Silver Alan Lessik GERMANY 

COUPLES ARTISTIC Gold Praxedis Hug/Frank Pleus SWITZERLAND 

MEN'S ARTISTIC SILVER 25 Gold Kevin Rodriquez MEXICO 

SURPRISE GROUP EVENT Gold Michelle Quesnel Herrera MEXICO 

SURPRISE GROUP EVENT Silver Edward van Campen USA 

SURPRISE GROUP EVENT Bronze Jill Ahlbrecht Usa 

DYKE'S COUPLES SPOTLIGHT GOLD Gold Sarah France/Laura Moore USA 

OPEN GOLD PAIRS Gold Judy Mata/Paul Mata USA 

MARRIED COUPLES SPOTLIGHT PLATINUM Gold Stephanie Kazior/Jill Ahlbrecht USA 

WOMEN'S SPOTLIGHT GOLD 41 Gold Michelle Quesnel Herrera MEXICO 

MIXED GENDER OPEN FREESTYLE BRONZE Silver Johnny Manzon-Santos USA 

MIXED GENDER OPEN FREESTYLE BRONZE Gold Chris Giles AUSTRALIA 

WOMENS OPEN BRONZE FREESTYLE Gold Hortensia Morales Arce MEXICO 

MEN'S OPEN SILVER FREESTYLE 70 Gold Alan Lessik GERMANY 

MEN'S OPEN SILVER FREESTYLE 25 Gold Kevin Rodriquez MEXICO 

MEN'S OPEN GOLD FREESTYLE 54 Gold Roland Jarquio USA 

MEN'S OPEN GOLD FREESTYLE 44 Gold Tam Bui USA 

PARTNERED ICE DANCE 4 Gold Praxedis Hug/Frank Pleus SWITZERLAND 

SOLO ICE DANCE 4 Gold Johnny Manzon-Santos USA 

SOLO ICE DANCE 10 Silver Georg Kling SWITZERLAND 

DYKE'S FREEDANCE 5 Golg Jill Ahlbrecht/Stephanie Kazior USA 

WOMEN SPOTLIGHT BRONZE Gold Hortensia Morales Arce MEXICO 

MEN'S SPOTLOGHT SILVER Gold Kevin Rodriquez MEXICO 

MEN'S SPOTLIGHT GOLD Silver Tam Bui USA 

MEN'S SPOTLIGHT GOLD Gold Roland Jarquio USA 

WOMENS OPEN GOLD FREESTYLE Gold Michelle Quesnel Herrera MEXICO 

WOMENS OPEN GOLD FREESTYLE Silver Sarah France USA 

MEN'S OPEN FREESTYLE PLATINUM Gold Stephen Kucera USA 

 


